Saturday, June 27th

*Rec Day

15 MINUTE BREAK

2:00-2:30 LUNCH BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM

CLASS
Hip Hop I- Saturday (10:30-11:15)
Ballet |- Saturday (11:15-11:45)
Pre-Dance Tap- Monday (6:00-6:45)
Tiny Stars Jazz- Tuesday (5:30-6:00)
Musical Theatre |- Thursday (7:15-8:00)
Tiny Stars Tap- Tuesday (6:15-6:45)
Jazz |- Thursday (5:15-6:00)
CLASS CANCELLED
Tap |- Tuesday (5:30-6:15)
Pre-Dance Ballet- Tuesday (12:00-12:45)
Pre-Dance Ballet- Thursday (6:15-7:00)
Hip Hop I- Thursday (6:30-7:15)
Musical Theatre |- Wednesday (5:30-6:00)

Ballet I- Tuesday (6:15-7:00)
Hip Hop I- Wednesday (6:00-6:30)
Tap |- Wednesday (5:00-5:30)
Lyrical I- Tuesday (7:30-8:15)
Hawaiian |- Monday (6:45-7:30)
Contemporary I/1l- Thursday (8:30-9:15)
Adult Hawaiian- Monday (7:30-8:15)
Tap II- Tuesday 6:45-7:30)
CLASS CANCELLED
Hip Hop II- Wednesday (6:45-7:30)
Jazz Il (Monday 8:45-9:30)

TEACHER
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy

Miss Kelley

Miss Gabi

Miss Gabi

Miss Kelley

Miss Dani

Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Dani
Miss Gabi

Miss Rachel
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Rachel
Miss Kim
Miss Dani
Miss Kim
Miss Kelley

Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri

STUDENT COUNT
2
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SONG
Car Wash
The Cat's Meow
Mickey Mouse's Birthday Party
Ain't Your Mama
Hard Knock Life
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo
Ex's and Oh's

Centerfield
Baby Mine
Butterfly Fly Away
Let's Get It Started
| Won't Grow Up

| Could Have Danced All Night
Under the Sea
Route 66
True Colors
Te Manu Pukarua
July
Hanohano Ka Lei Pikake

Take On Me

My Family
Sunday Best

MOVIE
A Shark's Tale

The Princess and the Pauper

Mickey's Birthday Party
Working Girl
Annie
Cinderella
Pitch Perfect 3

A League of Their Own
Dumbo
Mariposa
Remember the Titans
Peter Pan

My Fair Lady
The Little Mermaid
Cars
Inside Out
The Birds
After
Love Story
Ready Player One

The Addam's Family
Sunday in New York



Sunday, June 28th
*Comp Day
*Adanced Students Day

*Teachers may take new
headshots anytime this day

LUNCH BREAK (2:15-2:45)

ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

9:00 AM 9:15 AM
10:00 AM 10:15 AM
10:15 AM 10:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:15 AM
11:30 AM 11:45 AM
11:45 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 12:15 PM
12:30 PM 12:45 PM
12:45 PM 1:00 PM
1:15 PM 1:30 PM
1:30 PM 1:45 PM
1:30 PM 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 2:45 PM
2:45 PM 3:00 PM
3:15 PM 3:30 PM
3:45 PM 4:00 PM
4:15 PM 4:30 PM
4:45 PM 5:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:15 PM
5:30 PM 5:45 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM

CLASS

Ballet Production (P/J/I/T/S and Kaycie)

Pointe /1l
Petite/Junior/Intermediate Lyrical
Teen/Senior Contemporary
Intermediate Musical Theatre
Teen Jazz
Petite/Junior Musical Theatre
Intermediate Jazz
Junior Jazz
Petite Hip Hop
Teen Tap
Senior Tap

Petite Tap
Junior/Intermediate Tap
Senior Jazz
Petite Jazz
Teen/Senior Musical Theatre
Junior/Intermediate Hip Hop
Teen/Senior Hip Hop
Finale (P/J/IIT/S and Kaycie)
All Solos/Duets

TEACHER
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy

Miss Bri
Miss Bri

Miss Gabi

Miss Gabi

Miss Gabi

Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy

Miss Kelley

Miss Kelley

Miss Kelley
Miss Kelley
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi & Miss Bri
ALL

STUDENT COUNT
30
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30
23 TOTAL

SONG
Beauty and the Beast Mix
Once Upon a December
You Are the Reason
Comes In Waves
Friend Like Me
| Put a Spell on You
Diamonds Are a Girl's Best Friend
Rockstar
| Love Me
Oompa Loompa
Timber

Somewhere Over the Wonderful World

Shake It Off
Maniac
Don't Stop Me Now
Baby I'm a Star
Welcome to Havana
Move Your Feet
The Party's Just Begun
Lilo and Sitch/Elvis Mix
ALL

MOVIE
Beauty and the Beast
Anastasia
My Sister's Keeper
47 Meters Down
Aladdin
Hocus Pocus
Breakfast at Tiffany's
Bratz
| Love Me

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory

Before | Fall
For Devin

Sing
Flashdance
Bohemian Rhapsody
A Star is Born
Copacabana
Trolls
The Cheetah Girls
Lilo and Stitch
ALL



