Saturday, June 27th	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT	SONG	MOVIE
*Rec Day	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Hip Hop I- Saturday (10:30-11:15)	Miss Chrissy	2	Car Wash	A Shark's Tale
	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Ballet I- Saturday (11:15-11:45)	Miss Chrissy	3	The Cat's Meow	The Princess and the Paupe
	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Pre-Dance Tap- Monday (6:00-6:45)	Miss Kelley	5	Mickey Mouse's Birthday Party	Mickey's Birthday Party
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Tiny Stars Jazz- Tuesday (5:30-6:00)	Miss Gabi	4	Ain't Your Mama	Working Girl
	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Musical Theatre I- Thursday (7:15-8:00)	Miss Gabi	2	Hard Knock Life	Annie
	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Tiny Stars Tap- Tuesday (6:15-6:45)	Miss Kelley	4	Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo	Cinderella
	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Jazz I- Thursday (5:15-6:00)	Miss Dani	9	Ex's and Oh's	Pitch Perfect 3
15 MINUTE BREAK			CLASS CANCELLED				
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Tap I- Tuesday (5:30-6:15)	Miss Kelley	5	Centerfield	A League of Their Own
	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	Pre-Dance Ballet- Tuesday (12:00-12:45)	Miss Chrissy	2	Baby Mine	Dumbo
	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	Pre-Dance Ballet- Thursday (6:15-7:00)	Miss Gabi	7	Butterfly Fly Away	Mariposa
	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	Hip Hop I- Thursday (6:30-7:15)	Miss Dani	9	Let's Get It Started	Remember the Titans
	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Musical Theatre I- Wednesday (5:30-6:00)	Miss Gabi	3	I Won't Grow Up	Peter Pan
00-2:30 LUNCH BREAK							
	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Ballet I- Tuesday (6:15-7:00)	Miss Rachel	2	I Could Have Danced All Night	My Fair Lady
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Hip Hop I- Wednesday (6:00-6:30)	Miss Chrissy	4	Under the Sea	The Little Mermaid
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Tap I- Wednesday (5:00-5:30)	Miss Kelley	3	Route 66	Cars
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Lyrical I- Tuesday (7:30-8:15)	Miss Rachel	1	True Colors	Inside Out
	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	Hawaiian I- Monday (6:45-7:30)	Miss Kim	2	Te Manu Pukarua	The Birds
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Contemporary I/II- Thursday (8:30-9:15)	Miss Dani	2	July	After
	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Adult Hawaiian- Monday (7:30-8:15)	Miss Kim	6	Hanohano Ka Lei Pikake	Love Story
	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	Tap II- Tuesday 6:45-7:30)	Miss Kelley	4	Take On Me	Ready Player One
MINUTE BREAK			CLASS CANCELLED				
	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	Hip Hop II- Wednesday (6:45-7:30)	Miss Chrissy	4	My Family	The Addam's Family
	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Jazz II (Monday 8:45-9:30)	Miss Bri	2	Sunday Best	Sunday in New York

Sunday, June 28th	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT	SONG	MOVIE
*Comp Day	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Ballet Production (P/J/I/T/S and Kaycie)	Miss Chrissy	30	Beauty and the Beast Mix	Beauty and the Beast
*Adanced Students Day	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Pointe I/II	Miss Chrissy	5	Once Upon a December	Anastasia
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Petite/Junior/Intermediate Lyrical	Miss Bri	8	You Are the Reason	My Sister's Keeper
*Teachers may take new	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Teen/Senior Contemporary	Miss Bri	11	Comes In Waves	47 Meters Down
headshots anytime this day	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Intermediate Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	4	Friend Like Me	Aladdin
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Teen Jazz	Miss Gabi	4	I Put a Spell on You	Hocus Pocus
	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	Petite/Junior Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	11	Diamonds Are a Girl's Best Friend	Breakfast at Tiffany's
	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	Intermediate Jazz	Miss Bri	4	Rockstar	Bratz
	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Junior Jazz	Miss Bri	8	I Love Me	I Love Me
	1:15 PM	1:30 PM	Petite Hip Hop	Miss Chrissy	3	Oompa Loompa	Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Teen Tap	Miss Kelley	5	Timber	Before I Fall
	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Senior Tap	Miss Kelley	7	Somewhere Over the Wonderful World	For Devin
LUNCH BREAK (2:15-2:45)							
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Petite Tap	Miss Kelley	4	Shake It Off	Sing
	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Junior/Intermediate Tap	Miss Kelley	12	Maniac	Flashdance
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Senior Jazz	Miss Bri	8	Don't Stop Me Now	Bohemian Rhapsody
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Petite Jazz	Miss Chrissy	5	Baby I'm a Star	A Star is Born
	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Teen/Senior Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	9	Welcome to Havana	Copacabana
	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	Junior/Intermediate Hip Hop	Miss Chrissy	5	Move Your Feet	Trolls
	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	Teen/Senior Hip Hop	Miss Chrissy	8	The Party's Just Begun	The Cheetah Girls
	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	Finale (P/J/I/T/S and Kaycie)	Miss Gabi & Miss Bri	30	Lilo and Sitch/Elvis Mix	Lilo and Stitch
	6:30 PM	8:00 PM	All Solos/Duets	ALL	23 TOTAL	ALL	ALL